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S tudents Month wise Attendance 

P.G Second Years Students (Batch Start 22 Feb-2020) 

  
Sr. 

No. 

Student Name Feb  

2020 

March 

2020 

April. 

2020 

May 

2020 

Jun 

2020 

Juliy 

2020 

Aug  

2020 

Sept 

2020 

Working Day   05 24 24       23 26 26   23 26 

1 Vd. Patil Supriya Rajesh  04    21 21 19 21 21 18 22 

2 Vd. Gunjal Suvarna Haushiram  04 20 19 20 20 22 20 23 

3 Vd.Hirade Pradeep Ambadas  03 21 21 19 21 22 19 21 

4 Vd. Thube Yogita Arjun 04 21 20 19 22 21 17 22 

5 Vd. Dhivare Shivaji Ashok  02 22 20 20 22 20 17 23 

6 Vd. Khairnar Kamalesh Devidas  01 22 21 18 22 20 18 22 

7 Vd. Dhupe Pallavi Vitthalrao  03 22 19 19 19 22 20 19 

8 Vd. Kamble Swaranjali Balbhim  04 21 22 20 18 23 18 18 

9 Vd.Kasare Sonali Rajendra  03 21 19 20 21 23 18 21 

10 Sonwane Vijaya Tejrao  03 22 21 19 21 22 19 20 

11 Vd. Padwal Sachin Sadashiv  01 21 21 20 22 18 18 22 
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S tudents Month wise Attendance 

P.G Third Years Students (Batch Start 05 Feb.2019) 
 Sr. 

No. 

Student Name Feb  

2019 

March 

2019 

April. 

2019 

May 

2019 

Jun 

2019 

Juliy 

2019 

Aug  

2019 

Sept 

2019 

Oct 

2019 

Nov 

2019 

Dec 

2019 

Working Day  24  23 27          25 27 26          23 24 24 26 25 

1 Futane Hirabai Jagnnath  18 16 11 16 16 17 14 16 12 13 11 

2 Kabadi Vijay Rohidas  20 07 12 18 16 14 17 14 15 13 12 

3 Kuchekar Ravikiran dattatraya  19 19 21 22 18 22 19 20 14 22 18 

4 Pangavhane Dinesh Vinayakrao 22 23 24 22 19 23 22 19 22 23 22 

5 Patil Rohan Shivajirao 20 20 09 21 24 22 21 21 20 21 19 

6 Adate Jyotsna Jaywant  17 13 13 17 15 15 18 16 17 15 15 

7 Khairnar Tushar Balasaheb  18 15 10 16 18 16 14 15 15 15 16 

8 Moharir Pratiksha Padmakar  20 14 11 15 16 18 15 17 16 17 19 

9 Sadnapurkar Pratiksha Mukund  16 18 15 15 17 15 15 19 15 19 19 

10 Aswale Savita Sudhakar  18 17 09 18 15 16 13 13 14 13 16 

11 Chandile Mukund Kisanrao  17 18 13 17 15 19 15 18 16 19 17 

12 Pujari Abhijit Ashok  18 17 15 17 15 17 13 17 17 15 18 

13 Satpute Sachin Machhindra  20 23 21 23 25 22 21 23 21 25 14 

14 Shewale Sonali Madanrao  21 21 20 22 21 24 20 21 19 22 13 

15 Pardeshi Mandar Suresh 14 12 15 18 16 16 15 17 13 19 12 

16 Arjun Ashwini Rajendra  16 16 14 17 17 15 16 17 14 15 18 

17 Dhaytadak Pooja Subhash 18 15 15 14 16 16 16 13 19 18 15 

18 Jagtap Pranjali Ramchandra 13 15 09 17 17 17 16 17 16 17 18 

19 Khan Irfana Begum Qamruddin 16 16 10 16 14 15 16 17 13 16 13 

20 Mule Dipali Uddhav 16 13 07 12 18 16 13 15 15 20 16 

21 Badhe  Swati Subhash 15 18 08 17 14 16 18 17 16 15 15 

22 Pophale Ravikumar Dinkarrao 16 16 11 15 17 16 16 16 16 18 14 

23 Rajhans Gaytri Deepak  15 14 11 16 15 20 16 16 15 18 14 
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24 Rathod Arjun Parasram 16 14 15 17 13 17 17 16 15 18 16 

25 Gange Shridatta Namdev  17 14 13 17 14 16 14 16 16 20 13 
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S tudents Month wise Attendance 

P.G Third Years Students (Batch Start 05 Feb.2019) 
Sr. 

No. 

Student Name Jan 

   2020 

Feb  

2020 

March 

2020 

April. 

2020 

May 

2020 

Jun 

2020 

Juliy 

2020 

Aug  

2020 

Sept 

2020 

Working Day 27   22 24 22 23 26 27  22 26 

1 Futane Hirabai Jagnnath  15 14 19 18 18 20 22 18 22 

2 Kabadi Vijay Rohidas  21 12 16 19 18 25 24 18 20 

3 Kuchekar Ravikiran dattatraya  21 20 21 20 20 24 23 12 22 

4 Pangavhane Dinesh Vinayakrao 24 20 24 18 20 24 27 20 21 

5 Patil Rohan Shivajirao 23 18 23 21 21 23 24 17 20 

6 Adate Jyotsna Jaywant  17 15 19 18 17 20 20 13 20 

7 Khairnar Tushar Balasaheb  23 20 18 16 18 19 22 18 20 

8 Moharir Pratiksha Padmakar  22 21 16 17 18 19 23 18 20 

9 Sadnapurkar Pratiksha Mukund  22 17 16 18 16 20 22 12 21 

10 Aswale Savita Sudhakar  21 18 20 17 17 21 23 18 19 

11 Chandile Mukund Kisanrao  21 19 17 17 17 21 20 18 17 

12 Pujari Abhijit Ashok  20 18 13 16 16 18 24 20 23 

13 Satpute Sachin Machhindra  20 18 18 16 17 18 22 16 20 

14 Shewale Sonali Madanrao  15 09 14 15 17 19 21 10 20 

15 Pardeshi Mandar Suresh 22 08 17 17 18 18 20 17 19 

16 Arjun Ashwini Rajendra  18 12 17 16 1716 20 21 11 22 

17 Dhaytadak Pooja Subhash 19 11 18 17 19 20 23 11 20 

18 Jagtap Pranjali Ramchandra 19 10 16 15 18 21 23 20 21 

19 Khan Irfana Begum Qamruddin 19 12 15 16 19 18 22 13 19 

20 Mule Dipali Uddhav 16 10 17 14 18 20 20 11 20 

21 Badhe  Swati Subhash 17 13 15 14 18 19 22 17 19 

22 Pophale Ravikumar Dinkarrao 17 13 17 17 17 21 22 11 18 

23 Rajhans Gaytri Deepak  17 12 18 18 18 19 21 17 17 
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24 Rathod Arjun Parasram 19 14 16 17 16 18 22 17 21 

25 Gange Shridatta Namdev  16 11 18 18 16 20 22 18 19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 


